Class

A muzi
A muzi
A muzi
A muzi
A muzi
A muzi
A muzi
A muzi
A muzi
A muzi
A muzi

A Zeny
A zeny
A Zeny
A zeny
A Zeny
A zeny

B muzi
B muzi
B muzi
B muzi

B Zeny
B Zzeny
B Zeny
B Zzeny
B Zeny

C muazi
C muzi
C muzi
C muzi
C muzi
C muzi

C Zeny
C Zeny
C Zeny
C Zeny

1 Rastislav
2 Andrej
3 Jakub
4 Tomas
5 Jakub
6 Peter
7 Miroslav
8 Peter
9 DuSan
10 Peter
Zdenko

1 Nina

2 Marta
3 Eva

4 Martina
5 Martina
6 Tatiana

1 Michal
2 Adrian
3 Marek

Tomas

1 Martina
2 Katarina
3 Laura

4 Sophia

5 Viktoria

1 Matias
2 Michal
3 Adam
4 Tobias
5 Timotej
Lukas

1 Kristina

2 Petra

3 Lia Timea
4 Petra

Position Firstname Lasthame

Balciar
Moijzita
Forgacs
Popaleny
Cimerman
Duréo
Hribik
Krnad
Misany
Jurcik
Majer

Jurdikova
Wartiakova
Vanikova
Bialekova
Brém Knorova
Casnochova

Paulus
Oravec
Casnocha
Povazan

Schwarzova
Schwarzova
Marcova
Tomcany
Herdova

Buzak
Majer
Wartiak
Cervinsky
Cervinsky
Szabo

Popalena
Wartiakova
Buzakova
Polievkova

Time

0:26:54 OK
0:28:32 OK
0:30:23 OK
0:32:00 OK
0:32:26 OK
0:34:28 OK
0:35:38 OK
0:35:42 OK
0:36:38 OK
0:43:49 OK
0:46:25 MP

0:28:20 OK
0:29:15 OK
0:37:50 OK
0:37:59 OK
0:43:45 OK
0:44:15 OK

0:21:09 OK
0:28:49 OK
0:38:34 OK
0:34:12 MP

0:23:35 OK
0:25:41 OK
0:25:45 OK
0:35:35 OK
0:40:03 OK

0:18:58 OK
0:39:54 OK
0:44:46 OK
0:45:32 OK
0:45:35 OK
0:00:00 MP

0:19:58 OK
0:20:33 OK
0:32:26 OK
0:34:59 OK

ResultStatus



